
RLTIRA5MN

TIRA LED 110V

INDICADORES VALOR

ESPECIFICACIONES GENERALESESPECIFICACIONES GENERALES

110V

720 lm

25000 hrs

NATURAL
WHITE

VOLTAJE

LUMEN

CHIP PCS / M

Meters/Watts

PF

LIFE TIME

SWITCHING CYCLE

WORKING TEMPERATURE

IP

COLOR TEMPERATURE

 ROLL

CHIP

110V

720lm

60 pcs

14.4 W

0.5

25000

15000

-20º/40º

65

4000

5 METERS

5050


